Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships
Sunday 4 December 2016

EVENT 13 Girls Open 800m Freestyle
12 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
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Name

Mila JOVANOV
Lucy DONALD
Olivia ELLENDER
Marion COLE
Misty EASTWOOD
Giulia CATANI
Estella AUGER

DoB
31/01/05
13/09/04
22/01/05
02/01/05
28/12/03
14/10/04
02/03/04

Age Group - Full Results

Name
Nora FRANCILLON
Kathryn LUNT

DoB
23/01/03
19/04/02

Age Group - Full Results

Name

Nelly KINCH

Florence WHITE

Juliet HUDDART-OUABDES
Kasia PROCTER

Jema DIZDAREVIC

DoB
28/02/01
15/02/01
30/06/01
04/02/00
01/11/00

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place
1
2

Name
Clarissa Atlee
Alexandra ROCHE

DoB
25/10/98
22/08/99

EVENT 15 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle
12 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name

Samuel RIDGLEY
James RATES
Christopher CHILTON

DoB
11/03/04
15/05/05
27/09/05

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1

Name
Maxwell BROOKS

DoB
18/09/03
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